
Soups

Entree

House Special Cold-Mix Vegetables with Pork

Diced Cucumber with Vinaigrette Sauce

Jellyfish with Cucumber and Peanut

Fried Peanuts

Vegetarian Spring Rolls (4PCE)

Hot and Sour Green Bean Cold Noodle

Braised Beef

Beef and Ox Tripe in Chilli Sauce

Honeycomb Tripe in Spicy Sauce

Beef Tripe(white) in Spicy Sauce

Ox Tongue in Chilli Sauce

Hot & Spicy Pork Ear

Glutinous Rice with Brown Sugar

Ice Jelly

Chives, Pork & Shrimp Steam/

   Boiled Dumpling

Fennel & Pork Steam/Boiled Dumpling

Chinese Cabbage & Pork Steam Dumpling

Pickled Cabbage & Pork Steam/

   Boiled Dumpling

Celery & Pork Steam Dumpling

Chicken & Chinese Mushroom Steam 

   Dumpling

Beef Steam Dumpling

Lamb Steam Dumpling

Vegetarian Steam Dumpling

Mini Buns (Pork)

Pan Fried Pork Dumpling

Wonton Soup

Wonton in Spicy Sauce

Fried Shredded Pancake

Spring Onion Pancake

Pan Fried Bun

Small (5PCE)   Large(12PCE)Dumpling 

Clams, Chinese Cabbage and Tofu Soup

Dough Drop & Vegetable Soup 

with Pork

All in One Pot with Buns

All in One Pot with Noodle

MaoXueWang

Poached Sliced Pork in Hot Chili Oil

Braised Spare Rib with Vermicelli

House Special Braised Pork Belly

Braised Pork Belly, Potato and Chilli Pepper

Braised Pork Belly, Chinese Cabbage and Vermicelli

HuangJinGou with Spare Rib

HuangJinGou and Potato

Crisp Fried Pork with Eggplant

Crisp Fried Pork

Pork Fillet in Sweet & Sour Sauce

Pork Intestines Chilli Pot

Fried Pork Intestines with Hot Pepper

Dry Fried Pork Intestines

Spicy Pork Intestines with Chicken

Spicy Pork Intestines, Fish with Pickled Cabbage

Fried Pickled Cabbage, Pork and Vermicelli

Sweet and Sour Spareribs

Pickled Beans with Pork

Minced Pork with Tofu

Minced Pork, Eggplant with Brown Sauce

Double Cooked Spicy Pork Belly

MOM's Fried Pork Belly with Bean Curd

Spicy King Oyster Mushroom with Pork Belly

Shredded Pork with Chilli Pepper

Shredded Pork in Hot & Sour Sauce

Sauteed Pork, Egg and Black Fungus

Salt and Pepper Pork

Sweet and Sour Pork

Braised Pork Bone in Brown Sauce

Deep Fried Chicken (Boneless)

Chicken in Hot Chilli Pot (Half/Whole Chicken)

Chicken with Clams in Hot Chilli Pot

Sweet and Sour Chicken

Lemon Chicken

Honey Chicken

Salt and Pepper Chicken

Kung Pao Chicken

Black Bean Chicken

Szechuan Chicken

Satay Chicken

Sizzling Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Sizzling Black Pepper Chicken

Pickled Beans with Chicken Giblets

Cumin Chicken Giblets

Chicken Giblets in Hot Chilli Pot

Poultry

Ox Tongue and Tripe in Hot Chilli Pot

Poached Sliced Beef in Hot Chili Oil

Beef Brisket and Potato Clay Pot

Cumin Beef

Szechuan Beef

Black Bean Beef

King Oyster Mushroom with Beef

Sizzling Black Pepper Beef

Sizzling Mongolian Beef

Sizzling Beef in Oyster Sauce

Satay Beef

Beef with Kailan in Oyster Sauce

Boiled Lamb, Manchuria Style

Diced Lamb in Hot Chilli Pot

Spicy Clams and Crawfish

Fried Clams with Chilli

Garlic King Prawns with Broccoli

Szechuan King Prawns

Sizzling King Prawn with Cashew Nuts

Salt and Pepper Crispy Squid

$22

$10

$14

$10

$8

$10

$15

$16

$15

$15

$15

$15

$12

$6

$28

Small $10   Large $22

$7.00/$14.00

$7.00/$14.00

$7.00/$14.00

$7.00/$14.00

$7.00/$14.00

$7.00/$14.00

$7.00/$14.00

$7.00/$14.00

$7.00/$14.00

(8pce) $15.00

(8pce) $10.00

$12.00

$12.00

$18.00

$6.50/Each

(4pce) $  8.00

$38

$38

$29.5

$26.5

$25

$26

$26

$26

$28

$26

$23

$22

$30

$28

$28

$28

$38

$38

$20

$25

$22

$19.5

$20

$24

$25

$26

$19.5

$19.5

$19.5

$22

$22

$18

$15

$22/$34

$38

$22

$22

$22

$22

$20.5

$20.5

$20.5

$20.5

$23

$22

$22

$22

$22

Pork

Small $  8   Large $20

$26.5

$26.5

$30

$23

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup

Pickled Cabbage with Pork Belly and Tofu Soup

Pickled Cabbage, Spare Rib with Vermicelli

Basin Lamb

Duck Blood, White Pepper with Vermicelli Soup

Soups

Beef/Lamb

Seafood

$32

$26

$25

$22

$23

$22

$26

$25

$25

$25

$23

$22

$28

$28

$38

$22

$32

$32

$36

$20

Small / Large



Vegetable

Dry Fried Green Beans

Spicy Cabbage

Garlic Kailan

Kailan in Oyster Sauce

Garlic Gai Choy

Gai Choy in Oyster Sauce

Buddha's Feast (mixed vegetable) in Clay Pot

Sautéed Black Fungus & Chinese Cabbage

Garlic Broccoli

Spicy & Sour Shredded Potato

Scramble Eggs with Tomatoes

Scramble Eggs with Chives

Country Style Vegetables

Green Beans and Eggplants

Ma-Po Eggplants

Ma-Po Tofu

Hot & Sour Eggplants

Sautéed Potato, Capsicum & Eggplant

Salt and Pepper Tofu

Bean Curd in Brown Sauce

MOM's Tofu

Dry Tofu with Hot Pepper

（Spicy）

Dumpling and Noodle Soup

Dumpling and Noodle in Spicy Soup

Scramble Eggs with Tomato Noodle Soup 

Braised Beef Noodle Soup 

Braised Beef Brisket Noodle Soup 

Spicy Braised Beef Brisket Noodle Soup

Hot & Sour Potato Noodle Soup   

Hot & Sour Beef Brisket Potato Noodle Soup  

North Korea Cold Noodle Soup (Seasonal)

Zha-Jiang Noodle

Spicy Beef with Cold Noodle

Spicy Beef and Ox Tripe Cold Noodle

Shredded Pork in Hot & Sour Sauce Dry Noodle 

Pork, Eggs and Black Fungus Dry Noodle

Spicy Pork Belly Dry Noodle

Chilli Pepper Shredded Pork Dry Noodle

Pickled Beans and Pork Dry Noodle

Beef Brisket Dry Noodle

Spicy Beef Brisket Dry Noodle

Scrambled Eggs and Chives Dry Noodle

Scramble Eggs with Tomato Dry Noodle

Vegetarian Fried Noodle

Combination Fried Noodle

King Prawn Fried Noodle

Vegetarian Mee Goreng (Spicy)

Combination Mee Goreng (Spicy)

Singapore Fried Noodle（Spicy）

Black Pepper Beef U-DON

Fried Beef Hor Fun

Combination Hor Fun with Egg Sauce

Fried Noodle/Rice：

$18

$16.5

$16.5

$16.5

$16

$16

$22

$20

$20

$16.5

$16.5

$18

$18

$22

$20

$18

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$18

$16

$16.5

$15

$15

$15

$15

$12.5

$15

$15

$20

$26

$28

Hot Chilli Pepper Crispy Squid

Sizzling Japanese Tofu with Seafood

Fish and Tofu in Hot Sauce

Seafood Dry Noodle

$12.5

$16.5

$16.5

$16.5

$16.5

$16.5

$16.5

$16.5

$16.5

$16.5

$16.5

$16.5

$13

$15

$18.5

$13

$15

$15

$16

$16

$18.5

$13
$15

$18.5
$18

$2.50

$20
$5.00

Eggs Fried Rice

Combination Fried Rice

King Prawn Fried Rice

Kim Chi Fried Rice with Pork (Spicy)

Steam Rice

Sweet Potato in Hot Toffee

Honey Twist

Take Away
Menu

 
 

 

 
 

 

Ph: 9470 2088

  

Address: 687 Albany Hwy
  

East Victoria Park
 

www.momdumplinghouse.com

 Lunch: 11:00AM -  3:00PM

Dinner: 5:00PM -  9:00PM

Branch 2 at 

Willetton:

Branch 1 at 

East Victoria Park:

687 Albany Hwy, East Victoria Park

(08) 9470 2088

1 Yampi Way Willetton

(08) 6162 8777

Noodle Soup


