Entree		Soups		Poultry	
House Special Cold-Mix Vegetables wit	h Pork \$22	Chicken Sweet Corn Soup Small \$ 8 La	rge \$20	Deep Fried Chicken (Boneless)	\$15
Diced Cucumber with Vinaigrette Sauce	· ·	Pickled Cabbage with Pork Belly and Tofu Soup	\$26.5	Chicken in Hot Chilli Pot (Half/Whole Chicken)	\$22/\$34
Jellyfish with Cucumber and Peanut	\$14	Pickled Cabbage, Spare Rib with Vermicelli	\$26.5	Chicken with Clams in Hot Chilli Pot	\$38
Fried Peanuts	\$10	Basin Lamb	\$30	Sweet and Sour Chicken	\$22
Vegetarian Spring Rolls (4PCE)	\$8	Duck Blood, White Pepper with Vermicelli Soup	\$23	Lemon Chicken	\$22
Hot and Sour Green Bean Cold Noodle	\$10			Honey Chicken	\$22
Braised Beef	\$15	Pork		Salt and Pepper Chicken	\$22
Beef and Ox Tripe in Chilli Sauce	\$16	All in One Pot with Buns	\$38	Kung Pao Chicken	\$20.5
Honeycomb Tripe in Spicy Sauce	\$15	All in One Pot with Noodle	\$38	Black Bean Chicken	\$20.5
Beef Tripe(white) in Spicy Sauce	\$15	MaoXueWang	\$29.5	Szechuan Chicken	\$20.5
Ox Tongue in Chilli Sauce	\$15	Poached Sliced Pork in Hot Chili Oil	\$26.5	Satay Chicken	\$20.5
Hot & Spicy Pork Ear	\$15	Braised Spare Rib with Vermicelli	\$25	Sizzling Chicken with Cashew Nuts	\$23
Glutinous Rice with Brown Sugar	\$12	House Special Braised Pork Belly	\$26	Sizzling Black Pepper Chicken	\$22
Ice Jelly	\$6	Braised Pork Belly, Potato and Chilli Pepper	\$26	Pickled Beans with Chicken Giblets	\$22
Dumpling Small (EDCE) Large(12	DCE)	Braised Pork Belly, Chinese Cabbage and Vermice		Cumin Chicken Giblets	\$22
Dumpling Small (5PCE) Large(12		HuangJinGou with Spare Rib	\$28	Chicken Giblets in Hot Chilli Pot	\$22
Chives, Pork & Shrimp Steam/	Small / Large	HuangJinGou and Potato	\$26	Beef/Lamb	
Boiled Dumpling	\$7.00/\$14.00	Crisp Fried Pork with Eggplant	\$23		000
Fennel & Pork Steam/Boiled Dumpling	\$7.00/\$14.00	Crisp Fried Pork	\$22	Ox Tongue and Tripe in Hot Chilli Pot	\$32
Chinese Cabbage & Pork Steam Dumpling	\$7.00/\$14.00	Pork Fillet in Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$30	Poached Sliced Beef in Hot Chili Oil	\$26
Pickled Cabbage & Pork Steam/		Pork Intestines Chilli Pot	\$28	Beef Brisket and Potato Clay Pot	\$25
Boiled Dumpling	\$7.00/\$14.00	Fried Pork Intestines with Hot Pepper	\$28	Cumin Beef	\$22
Celery & Pork Steam Dumpling	\$7.00/\$14.00	Dry Fried Pork Intestines	\$28	Szechuan Beef Black Bean Beef	\$23
Chicken & Chinese Mushroom Steam		Spicy Pork Intestines with Chicken	\$38		\$22
Dumpling	\$7.00/\$14.00	Spicy Pork Intestines, Fish with Pickled Cabbage	\$38	King Oyster Mushroom with Beef	\$26
Beef Steam Dumpling	\$7.00/\$14.00	Fried Pickled Cabbage, Pork and Vermicelli	\$20	Sizzling Black Pepper Beef	\$25
Lamb Steam Dumpling	\$7.00/\$14.00	Sweet and Sour Spareribs	\$25	Sizzling Mongolian Beef Sizzling Beef in Oyster Sauce	\$25
Vegetarian Steam Dumpling	\$7.00/\$14.00	Pickled Beans with Pork	\$22	Satay Beef	\$25
Mini Buns (Pork)	(8pce) \$15.00	Minced Pork with Tofu	\$19.5	Beef with Kailan in Oyster Sauce	\$23
Pan Fried Pork Dumpling	(8pce) \$10.00	Minced Pork, Eggplant with Brown Sauce	\$20	Boiled Lamb, Manchuria Style	\$22 \$28
Wonton Soup	\$12.00	Double Cooked Spicy Pork Belly	\$24	Diced Lamb in Hot Chilli Pot	\$28
Wonton in Spicy Sauce	\$12.00	MOM's Fried Pork Belly with Bean Curd	\$25	Diced Lamb in Flot Chilli Fot	⊅ ∠0
Fried Shredded Pancake	\$18.00	Spicy King Oyster Mushroom with Pork Belly	\$26	Seafood	
Spring Onion Pancake	\$6.50/Each	Shredded Pork with Chilli Pepper	\$19.5	Spicy Clams and Crawfish	\$38
Pan Fried Bun	(4pce) \$ 8.00	Shredded Pork in Hot & Sour Sauce	\$19.5	Fried Clams with Chilli	\$22
Soups		Sauteed Pork, Egg and Black Fungus	\$19.5	Garlic King Prawns with Broccoli	\$32
Clams, Chinese Cabbage and Tofu Soup \$28		Salt and Pepper Pork	\$22	Szechuan King Prawns	\$32
Dough Drop & Vegetable Soup		Sweet and Sour Pork	\$22	Sizzling King Prawn with Cashew Nuts	\$36
	\$10 Large \$22	Braised Pork Bone in Brown Sauce	\$18	Salt and Pepper Crispy Squid	\$20

Seafood		Dry Noodle		
Hot Chilli Pepper Crispy Squid	\$20	Zha-Jiang Noodle	\$12.5	
Sizzling Japanese Tofu with Seafood	\$26	Spicy Beef with Cold Noodle	\$16.5	
Fish and Tofu in Hot Sauce	\$28	Spicy Beef and Ox Tripe Cold Noodle	\$16.5	
Tion and Totalin Tion Saddo	φΖΟ	Shredded Pork in Hot & Sour Sauce Dry Noodle	\$16.5	
Vegetable		Pork, Eggs and Black Fungus Dry Noodle	\$16.5	
Dry Fried Green Beans	\$18	Spicy Pork Belly Dry Noodle	\$16.5 \$16.5	
Spicy Cabbage	\$16.5	Chilli Pepper Shreaded Pork Dry Noodle		
Garlic Kailan	\$16.5 \$16.5	Pickled Beans and Pork Dry Noodle	\$16.5	
Kailan in Oyster Sauce	\$16.5	Beef Brisket Dry Noodle	\$16.5	
Garlic Gai Choy	\$16.5	Spicy Beef Brisket Dry Noodle	\$16.5	
Gai Choy in Oyster Sauce	\$16	Scrambled Eggs and Chives Dry Noodle	\$16.5	
Buddha's Feast (mixed vegetable) in Clay Pot	\$22	Scramble Eggs with Tomato Dry Noodle	\$16.5	
Sautéed Black Fungus & Chinese Cabbage	\$20			
Garlic Broccoli	\$20	Fried Noodle/Rice		
Spicy & Sour Shredded Potato	\$16.5	Vegetarian Fried Noodle	\$13	
Scramble Eggs with Tomatoes	\$16.5	Combination Fried Noodle	\$15	
Scramble Eggs with Chives	\$18	King Prawn Fried Noodle	\$18.5	
Country Style Vegetables	\$18	Vegetarian Mee Goreng (Spicy)	\$13	
Green Beans and Eggplants	\$22	Combination Mee Goreng (Spicy)	\$15	
Ma-Po Eggplants	\$20	Singapore Fried Noodle Spicy	\$15	
Ma-Po Tofu	\$18	Black Pepper Beef U-DON	\$16	
Hot & Sour Eggplants	\$20	Fried Beef Hor Fun	\$16	
Sautéed Potato, Capsicum & Eggplant	\$20	Combination Hor Fun with Egg Sauce	\$18.5	
Salt and Pepper Tofu	\$20			
Bean Curd in Brown Sauce	\$20	Eggs Fried Rice	\$13	
MOM's Tofu Spicy	\$20	Combination Fried Rice	\$15	
Dry Tofu with Hot Pepper	\$18	King Prawn Fried Rice	\$18.5	
•	·	Kim Chi Fried Rice with Pork (Spicy)	\$18 \$2.50	
Noodle Soup		Steam Rice	φ2.50	
Dumpling and Noodle Soup	\$16			
Dumpling and Noodle in Spicy Soup	\$16.5	Sweet Potato in Hot Toffee	\$20	
Scramble Eggs with Tomato Noodle Soup	\$15	Honey Twist	\$5.00	
Braised Beef Noodle Soup	\$15			
Braised Beef Brisket Noodle Soup	\$15	Branch 1 at Branch 2 at		
Spicy Braised Beef Brisket Noodle Soup	\$15	East Victoria Park: Willetton:		
Hot & Sour Potato Noodle Soup	\$12.5	687 Albany Hwy, East Victoria Park 1 Yampi Way \	Villetton	
Hot & Sour Beef Brisket Potato Noodle Soup	\$15	(08) 9470 2088 (08) 6162 8777		
North Korea Cold Noodle Soup (Seasonal) \$7				



North-Eastern Chinese Cuisine

真東北餃子莊

TAKE AWAY MENU

PH: 9470 2088

Lunch: 11:00AM - 3:00PM

Dinner: 5:00PM - 9:00PM

www.momdumplinghouse.com

ADDRESS: 687 ALBANY HWY
EAST VICTORIA PARK